Piezo Film Solid State Switches
Piezo SW100 Rev 1
 1 of 4
Impact and Momentary Switch
Digital Output – contact closure
Robust
Solderable
Piezo Film Technology

 4 of 4
typical interface
ordering information
Description Beam Tip Stroke Direction to Trigger Switch Part Number
SW100-01-R Flat Reversed 1002393-1
SW100-01-F Flat Forward 1002393-2
SW100-02-R Curved Reversed 1002132-1
SW100-02-F Curved Forward 1002132-2
联系方式
广东省深圳市南山区创业路怡海广场东座2407 邮编：518000
电话：+86 755 2641 9890 传真：+86 755 2641 9680